
STM - Qualifikation
Kleinkaliber
13.05.2018

Innsbruck

ERGEBNISSE
MÄNNER - 3 X 40
Durchgänge: Sonntag, 13.05.2018 Startzeit: 12:15

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr Stellung

Serien Sub
Total Total

1 2 3 4

1. 27 Holzknecht,, Wolfgang
SG_Hötting-Ibk

70209010 kniend
liegend

stehend

91
95
89

91
96
88

88
98
89

92
97
87

362
386
353

1101 (25)
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